
Auto Approved
Profile on Call and "Verified Profile"
Criteria Matched Verified Jobs information / portal
management and Coordination Services
"ACTIVATED" (On 1st Paid Processing)
Basic Processing (Only Apply & Proof)
(Application Preparation + Submit to Concern 
Department and provide proof of Submission to Candidate)

500
Per Application

Advance Processing           
(Application Preparation + Submit to Concern 
Department, provide proof of Submission to candidateand step by 
step FOLLOW-UP Alerts untill Completion of Hiring)

2000
Per Application

Postal Charges (If application sending is by Post) AS PER ACTUAL
Govt / Test Fee (Govt. or any screening agency Test Fee) AS PER ACTUAL
Profile tag as "Periority Profile"
Profile / Dashboard Monitoring
Dedicated Service Manager

Registration for Fact Track Job Facilitation NO Charges
Advance Basic Processing of 100 Jobs (Only Apply & Proof)
(Application Preparation + Submit to Concern 
Department and provide proof of Submission to Candidate)
* Refundable with T & C's.

40,000
(One Time)

*Refundable

Govt Job Facilititation Services - Priority Services NO Charges
Postal Charges (If application sending is by Post) AS PER ACTUAL
Govt / Test Fee (Govt. or any screening agency Test Fee) AS PER ACTUAL

Auto Approved

Profile on Call and "Verified Profile"
Criteria Matched Verified Jobs information / portal
management and Coordination Services
"ACTIVATED" (On 1st Paid Processing)

Consultancy / Assesment  for Abroad Job

Profile Strengh and Recommendations

Overseas Job 
 Processing Charges

(BEOE Reg. Promotor)

Any Charges applied by BEOE Registered Promotors 
Payable When Requird / Instructed
Directly Payable to BEOE Reg. Promotor

Depends on 
Request/ Requirement

Government Job Facilitation 
REGISTRATION

Government Job Application 
Processing Charges

Government Job Facilitation 
"Periority Services"

Rs. 5000
Annual

Overseas Job Facilitation 
REGISTRATION

FREE

EPR GOVERNMENT JOB FACILITATION - FAST TRACK PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 3 to 6 Months

FAST TRACK 
FACILITATION

(BULK PROCESSING)

Rs. 50,000Overseas Job Application Processing with  Overesae Employment 
Overseas Job 

Application Processing Charges

EMPLOYMENT PROCESSING RESOURCE  
CHARGES DETAILS

FREE

EPR OVERSEAS JOB FACILITATION -  NORMAL PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 2 to 4 Months

EPR GOVERNMENT JOB FACILITATION - NORMAL PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 6 to 12 Months

Overseas Job 
 PROFILE ASSESSMENT CHARGES

Rs. 10,000
One Time

(Adjustable in Overseas 
Procesing Charges)



Profile tag as "Periority Profile"
Profile / Dashboard Monitoring
Dedicated Service Manager

Registration for Fact Track Job Facilitation No Charges

Processing Services Charges (Advance): 
Assesment & Processing Charges

40000
(One Time)

*Refundable

Registration for Work- Study Abroad FREE
CONSULTATION SESSION CHARGES 2,000

Processing Charges
Depends on 

Request/ Requirement

Registration FREE

CONSULTATION SESSION CHARGES 30,000

Processing Charges
Depends on 

Request/ Requirement

Registration 

On Call Brifing 

EPR Confirm Job Placement
Training 

Advance Payment against Services: 
1. CAREER DISCUSSION/COUNCLING SESSION (Online / InPerson)
2. SOFT SKILLS TRAINING SESSION
3. PROFESSION CERTIFICATION ISSUANCE
4. PROFESSION LICENCE CARD ISSUANCE

Rs. 30,000

Registration 

On Call Brifing 

EPR Confirm Job Placement
Training 

Advance Payment against Services: 
1. CAREER DISCUSSION/COUNCLING SESSION (Online / InPerson)
2. SOFT SKILLS TRAINING SESSION
3. PROFESSION CERTIFICATE ISSUANCE
4. PROFESSION LICENCE CARD ISSUANCE

Rs. 40,000
*Refundable

EPR OVERSEAS JOB FACILITATION -  FAST TRACK PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 1 to 2 Months

PRIVATE SECTOR JOB PLACEMENT - FAST TRACK PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 1 to 2 Months

EPR Confirm Job Placement
Registration

FREE

EPR Confirm Job Placement
Registration

FAST TRACK 
FACILITATION

(BULK PROCESSING)

EPR OVERSEAS WORK STUDY ABROAD
(PROCESSING TIME PERIOD DEPENDS ON MULTIPLE FACTORS)

EPR WORK STUDY
ABROAD

EPR OVERSEAS - SKILL MIGRATION
(PROCESSING TIME PERIOD DEPENDS ON MULTIPLE FACTORS)

EPR SKILL
MIGRATION

Rs. 50,000
(On Job Confirmation )

Overseas Job Application Processing with  Overesae Employment 
Promotors (OEP) registered with BE&OE Govt. Of Pakistan.

Overseas Job Facilitation 
"Periority Services"

Rs. 5000
Annual

Application Processing Charges
EPR

PRIVATE SECTOR JOB PLACEMENT - NORMAL PROCESSING
Estimated Job Placement Timeline: 2 to 4 Months

FREE

EPR TRAININGS & WORKSHOPS



EPR Training
With Certificate

EPR Soft Skill Training with Certificate Rs. 10,000

EPR Training
With Certificate

EPR Language Training with Certificate (Online) Rs. 10000

EPR Training
With Certificate

OEC Soft Skill Training Rs. 10000

EPR Workshop
With Certificate

For Corporate & Government Sector staff and Overseas 
employment job seekers - With Certificate

Rs. 3000

BePro Camp On Registration  20,000
Before 07 days of Camp Rs. 30,000

 Rs. 50,000

VERIFIED CV EPR Verified CV Rs. 5000

PROFESSION LICENCE
CARD

EPR Profession Licence Card Rs. 10,000

Application Processing & Follow Up (Online) Rs. 5000

Documentation / Paper work (If required) Rs. 10,000

UPDATED  01-01-2026

EPR VERIFIED CV

EPR PROFESSION LICENCE CARD

Online Sessions Rs. 2000

Skill / Trade / Language
(Non- Technical Only) For National & International  Use Rs. 10,000

EPR BePro Camp Charges

NOTE: (1) Terms & Conditions Applied. (ii) Deposited Fee Neither Refundable nor Transferable. (iii) EPR Reserved Rights to amend / Update 
Service Charges without any Perior Notice. (iv) Refunds as per Organization T&C and SOP Only.

EPR INTERVIEW PREPARTION

Government / Private 
Employment Interview 

EPR GOVERNMENT SCHEME FACILITATION

Government Loan
 Scheme Apply

EPR CERTIFICATION


	Sheet1

